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P ow

1G
778
4sC
33S
51N
37R
61E
16W
17R
99PK
97S
97C
94E
15PR
5J

47M
79P
91T
18L

99w
16G
147

28D
45B
22J
2D
86C
6T
4T
91C
34B
71M
42S
90H

21H
24T
94H

98B
26L
15G

140M
91S

76L
22B
27S
41M
47J
54S
13B
57S
890
100M
18B
7H
90G
43S
78D
76S
43K
4T
™
23H

61G
109X
18J
189R
92S
12J
41N
50
29K
18S
83R
175D
425P
31G
2W
72R
7™M
13M
95L
02C
50P
21R

Name

Shaun Scheel
Michael Grueneberg
Riley Stenjem
Stephen Scheel
Dylan Schuyler
Dale Nottestad
Seth Reamer
Jerry Eckhardt
Luke Westenberg
Noel Ramge
Paul Kisow

Kyle Smith

Chris Chenoweth
Jason Erickson
Patrick Richgels
Casey Johnson
Ed Kubicz

David Malisch
Craig Phillips
Cole Thomas
Ryan Laatsch
Tyler Hromadka
Phillip Wuesthoff
Russ Grossen
Kyle Taylor

Name
Mark Deporter
Randy Breunig
Chris Jones
Tyler DePorter
Tony Ciano
Jason Thoma
Jim Taylor
Tim Coley
Jake Biever
Josh Madell
Bobby Selsing
Titus Helgistad
Adam Schook
Cody Houseweart
Collin Tomlison
Craig Henning
Dan Silberhorn
Mike Bleeker
Mike Lambert
Michael Gilomen

Name
Aaron Moyer
Triston Swanson
Ethan Ross
James Lynch
Frank Beutel
Dilon Schwanbeck
Tony Moyer
Austin Jahr
Kenny Storkson
Tim Brockhouse
Mike Storkson
Chad Olds
Aaron Marthaler
Amanda Brockhouse
Emma Hunstiger
Michael Guderski
William Sawalich
Jared Deming
Travis Sabatka
Connor Kosowski
Logan Taylor
Dave Maynard
Michael Hoffman

Name
Chris Gottschalk
Nick Schmidt
Brandon Johnson
Kyle Riedner
Karter Stark
Ashlynn Jarlsberg
Nick Newton
Ryan Oetzel
Matt Krinke
Gaven Smothers
Travis Rose
Josh Dearborn
Kolbe Pankow
Bryan Gottschalk
Matt Weber
Rianne Remsik
Chris Matz
Sheen Marsh
Georgia LaCroiz
Bordy Chilvers
Jonathan Petitt
Trent Rueth

Home Town
Lake Mills
Wisconson Dells
Utica
Lake Mills
Jefferson
Cambridge
Beaver Dam
Johnson Creek
Jefferson
Helenville
Cambridge
Cambridge
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Watertown
Edgerton
Whitewater
Madison
Edgerton
Franklin
Milton
Colgate
Beaver Dam
Brooklyn
Stoughton

SPORTSMANS

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Columbus
Capron, IL
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Jefferson
Stoughton
Madison
Janesville
Mayville
Fort Atkinson
Edgerton
Helenville
Machesney Park, IL
Poynette
Helenville
Fond du Lac
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Faribault, MN

LEGENDS

Home Town
West Bend
New Market, MN
Waupun
Palos Park, IL
Racine
Poynette
Allenton
Farmington, MN
Deerfield
Shakopee, MN
Evansville
Whitewater
Glenwood, MN
Shakopee, MN
Jefferson
Manchester
Eden Prairie, MN
Jackson
Genoa City
Chicago, IL
Juneau
Twin Lakes
Pembine

BANDIT

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Watertown
Elkhorn
Lodi
Marshall
Cambridge
Lake Mills
Brodhead
Watertown
Watertown
Hartford
Waterloo
Warrenton, OR
Fort Atkinson
Whitewater
Watertown
Helenville
Palmyra
Kenosha
Milton
Whitewater
Milford

Car Make
Mustang
Monte Carlo
SS
Camaro
Impala SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
SS
SS
Fusion
Mustang
SS
SS
SS
Impala SS
SS
Impala SS
SS
SS
Monte Carlo
Impala SS
Fusion

Car Make
Mustang
Thunderbird
Monte Carlo
Camaro
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
T-Bird
Challenger
Camaro
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Camaro
Challenger
Wagon
Chevelle
Gran Torino
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
El Camino
Monte Carlo SS

Car Make
Chevy Coupe
Ford Coupe
Ford Coupe
Chevy Coupe
Ford Coupe
Ford Coupe
Ford Coupe
Chevy Sedan
Ford Sedan

Ford Sedan
Ford Sedan

Chevy Sedan

Chevy Coupe
Ford Coupe
Ford Sedan
Ford Sedan
Ford Coupe
Ford Coupe

Car Make
Cobalt SS
200SX
ZX2
ZX2
SE-R
SE-R
G5
Tiberon
Cobalt
SE-R
Sentra
Escort
Neon
RSX
Colbalt
Sentra
Neon
Cobalt
ZX2
Intergra
Cavalier
626

Total
Points
361
333
326
311
273
255
243
233
225
159
157
156
149
124
124
108
95
94
89
64
61

34
30

Total
Points
237
224
213
208
177
170
130
128
123
122
114
101
100
97
92
91
82
64
58

Total
Points
91
82
72
67
59
52
47
47
46
43
34
32
31
28
27
27
27
26
23
22
20
16
14

Total
Points
269
209
204
182
178
149
143
120
119
118
110
108
92
87
81
80

6/27/2020

Point
Ave.
90.25
83.25
81.50
77.75
68.25
63.75
60.75
58.25
56.25
79.50
39.25
39.00
37.25
62.00
41.33
108.00
31.67
31.33
44.50
32.00
30.50
41.00
34.00
30.00
0.00

Point
Ave.

79.00
74.67
71.00
69.33
59.00
56.67
43.33
42.67
41.00
40.67
38.00
33.67
33.33
32.33
30.67
30.33
27.33
21.33
29.00
33.00

Point
Ave.

91.00
82.00
72.00
67.00
59.00
52.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
43.00
34.00
32.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
16.00
14.00

Point
Ave.
89.67
69.67
68.00
60.67
59.33
49.67
47.67
40.00
39.67
39.33
55.00
36.00
30.67
43.50
27.00
26.67
34.00
29.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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#
57E
213M
36U
33D
82D
27J
00H
118
66H
1928
8S
92R
77H
21E

16B

#
20V
4D
27T
2W
43CJ
114F
26R
23NB
22E
oW
56G

42S
14A
13G
16S

26M
582
22T
68B

#
901H
30
05B
20G
64M
88H
178
5B
8w
111K
64B
52L
78M
11w
290
54.3S
13X

Name
Mark English
Josh Marx
Jason Uttech
Tyler Deschaine
Mark Dewey
James Junget
Scott Hoeft
Weston Strese
Neil Higgins
Kyle Stark
Carson Strese
Josh Rusch
Timothy Higgins
Tyler Edmundson
Gary Stark
Keith Bell
Brandon Delacy
George Sparkman
Matthew Urban
Nick Schmidt
Brandon Junget
James Bell
Taylor Dawson
Ronnie Osborne
Bob Peters
James Bohling

Name
Jared Vike
Bud Riedner
Jim Tate Jr.
Chester Williams
Christian Janssen
Chris Flairty
Scott Riedner
Nick Bruley
Chuck Egli
Dustin Ward
Kolton Guralski
Jason Dunn
Jon Benninger
Jordan Egli
Shane Radtke Jr.
Robbie Rucks
Korey Bengsch
Dylan Scott
Jordan Lamb
Lucas Buckingham
Ken Scott
Jamie Tate
Chris Kern
Jessica Breunig
Mike Bollinger
Jimmy Robinson
John Janssen
Shane Strothman
Matthew Melchiori
Jeff Allendorf
Jim Wolf

Name
Bill Sweeney
Anthony Accardy
Jasper Gronert
Rodger Stephenson
Bill Reynolds
Garrett Meister
Kevin Zimmerman
Matthew Thoma
Miguel Baladez

Name
Alex Hartwig
Laney Osborne
Tucker Bodendorfer
Jevin Guralski
Anna Price
Cohen Henze
Keagen Benz
Paxton Benz
Chase Wangsness
Marianna Kubicz
Cooper Bodendorfer
Avery Linnerud
Tyler Muller
Kaeden Wangsness
Axel Oldenhoff
Riley Smith
Ayrton Brockhouse
Collin Murphy
Keegan Kehoe
Easton Riedner
Ayden Brockhouse
Chase Gronert
Teegan Wansness
Peyton Kubicz
Kooper Guralski

INTERNATIONALS

Home Town
Edgerton
Dousman

Watertown
Loves Park, IL
Janesville
Rio
Watertown
Jefferson
Watertown
Marshall
Jefferson
Helenville
Watertown
Johnson Creek

Fort Atkinson
Brodhead
Stoughton

Loves Park, IL
Hartford
Watertown
Rio
Janesville
ZX2
Fitchburg
Janesville
Fort Atkinson

HOBBY STOCKS

Home Town
Lannon
Waunakee
Doylestown
Waukesha
Lake Geneva
Whitewater
Waunakee
Watertown
Waterloo
Beaver Dam
Wausau
Sun Prairie
Windsor
Waterloo
Johnson Creek
Dearfield
Fond du Lac
Rio
Fort Atkinson
Whitewater
Rio
Doylestown
Cambridge
Columbus
Stoughton
Beloit
Lake Geneva
South Beloit, IL
Whitewater
Belvidere, IL
Waukesha

ROAD WARRIORS

Home Town
Lake Mills
Janesville

Fort Atkinson
Cambridge
Watertown

Beaver Dam

Fort Atkinson
Jefferson

Milton

BANDOLERO

Home Town
Portage
Janesville
Muskego
Wausau
Rhinelander
Juda
Wausau
Wausau
Jefferson
Whitewater
Muskego
Milton
Sun Prairie
Jefferson
Lake Mills
Cambridge
Shakopee, MN
Janesville
Whitewater
Waunakee
Shakopee, MN
Jefferson
Jefferson
Whitewater
Wausau

Car Make
ZX2
SER

Mustang
Civic

Integra
Sentra

Mustang
Civic
Neon
SE-R
Civic

Sentra
Neon
SE-R

200 SX

Integra

200SX

Mustang

Integra
200 SX
Probe
Integra
Friendship
Corolla
Integra
Cavalier

Car Make
Monte Carlo
Salon
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Caprice
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Chevelle
Regal
Caprice
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Chevelle
Chevelle
Monte Carlo
Impala
Monte Carlo
Impala
Impala
Caprice
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Chevelle
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Malibu
Caprice

Car Make
CL
CL
Monte Carlo
Grand Prix
TL
Monte Carlo
300M
Grand Prix
Accord

Car Make
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero
Bandolero

Total
Points
224
217
183
178
156
138
134
114
109
105
92
88
81
80
75
70
66
56
37
34
31
30
29
26
26
0

Total
Points
311
283
241
232
211
195
192
176
150
140
136
132
125
123
116
107
103
101
93
92
86
83
56
56
54
51
40
33
32
30
13

Total
Points
210
175
135
119
116
101
87
67
42

Total
Points
268
239
203
201
158
149
121
120
116
102
97
97
94
88
78
64
60
58
45
40
36
35
32
24
0

Point
Ave.
74.67
72.33
61.00
59.33
52.00
46.00
67.00
38.00
36.33
105.00
30.67
29.33
27.00
26.67
75.00
35.00
66.00
56.00
37.00
34.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
26.00
26.00
0.00

Point
Ave.

77.75
70.75
60.25
58.00
52.75
48.75
48.00
44.00
37.50
46.67
68.00
33.00
31.25
30.75
29.00
26.75
34.33
25.25
23.25
46.00
28.67
20.75
18.67
28.00
18.00
51.00
40.00
11.00
16.00
15.00
13.00

Point
Ave.
105.00
87.50
67.50
59.50
58.00
50.50
43.50
67.00
42.00

Point
Ave.
89.33
79.67
67.67
100.50
52.67
49.67
40.33
40.00
38.67
34.00
32.33
48.50
31.33
29.33
26.00
21.33
60.00
19.33
22.50
13.33
36.00
11.67
10.67
8.00
0.00



